IMA MID-AMERICA COUNCIL STUDENT GRANT APPLICATION

Email completed application form to the Mid-America Council at 
[bookmark: _GoBack]midamerica.ima@gmail.com with “Student Grant” in the subject line.

	College/University:
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk19009544]Student or Chapter Name:
	

	Date Application Submitted:
	



	Event Description:  




	Major Line Items
	Budget

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	Total
	



	Estimated Attendance:
	
	Grant Amount Requested (max $1,000):
	



	[bookmark: _Hlk19005338]How will you measure the event’s success? What do you expect to gain/learn?  




	Main Student Contact Person:
	
	IMA Member Number:
	

	Email Address:
	
	Phone Number:
	

	Mailing Address for sending Check:
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




Internal Use Only:
	[bookmark: _Hlk19005742]Status:
	      Approved:
	
	                     Rejected:
	









	[bookmark: _Hlk19005749]Amount:
	


	How will you measure the event’s success? What do you expect to gain/learn?







